Canadian Customer Rebates

Model

Black-and-White Printers
Versalink B210
Phaser®3330
VersaLink®B400

VersalLink B600

Configuration

DNI

DNI, DNIM
DN, DNM
DN DNM

Instant Rebate

$40

$100
$200
$250

Advertised Price

$179
$329
$719
$899

Loyalty Rebate

$22
$43
$92
$115

Colour Printers
VersaLinkC400
VersaLinkC500

VersaLink C8000 (Tabloid)
VersaLink C9000 (Tabloid)

DN, DNM
DN

DT,DTM
DT,DTM

$150
$200
$700
$700

$659
$799
$3,249
$5,549

$81

$100
$395
$625

Black-and-White Multifunction Printers

Versalink B205 NI $30 $239 $27
WorkCentre3345 DNI, DNIM $150 $529 $68
VersalLinkB405 DN, DNM $300 $849 $115
Colour Multifunction Printers

VersalinkC405 “ DN, DNM | $300 | $979 |$128
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Versalink B205

VersaLink®B400

XEROX LOYALTY REBATE PROGRAM TERMS AND CONDITIONS

e End-user customers must submit a rebate request online at xerox.ca/thanks2020.

e End-user customers must provide and upload the device startup page and purchase invoice for the newly purchased Xerox® product as well as the device startup page for
the previously owned Xerox® product.

e All claims must be submitted within 30 days of purchase.

o Limit of one back-end rebate per previously owned Xerox® product. Loyalty rebates are combinable with eligible instant rebate offers. Limit of five rebates claimed per

calendar month unless otherwise specified in writing.

©2020 Xerox Corporation. All rights reserved. Xerox®, Phaser®, VersaLink®, and WorkCentre® are trademarks of Xerox Corporation in
the United States and/or other countries. Xerox Canada Ltd. is a licensee of all trademarks. BR18776 REBFY-54CM 2020Q4
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