Canadian Customer Rebates

Effective October 1 – December 31st, 2020



Model	Configuration	Instant Rebate	Advertised Price	Loyalty Rebate
Black-and-White Printers				
Versalink B210	DNI	\$40	\$179	\$22
Phaser® 3330	DNI, DNIM	\$100	\$329	\$43
VersaLink® B400	DN, DNM	\$200	\$719	\$92
VersaLink B600	DN DNM	\$250	\$899	\$115

Colour Printers				
VersaLinkC400	DN, DNM	\$150	\$659	\$81
VersaLinkC500	DN	\$200	\$799	\$100
VersaLink C8000 (Tabloid)	DT, DTM	\$700	\$3,249	\$395
VersaLink C9000 (Tabloid)	DT, DTM	\$700	\$5,549	\$625

Black-and-White Multifunction Printers				
Versalink B205	NI	\$30	\$239	\$27
WorkCentre3345	DNI, DNIM	\$150	\$529	\$68
VersaLinkB405	DN, DNM	\$300	\$849	\$115

Colour Multifunction Printers				
VersaLinkC405	DN, DNM	\$300	\$979	\$128



Versalink B205



VersaLink® B400

XEROX LOYALTY REBATE PROGRAM TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- End-user customers must submit a rebate request online at xerox.ca/thanks2020.
- End-user customers must provide and upload the device startup page and purchase invoice for the newly purchased Xerox® product as well as the device startup page for the previously owned Xerox® product.
- All claims must be submitted within 30 days of purchase.
- Limit of one back-end rebate per previously owned Xerox® product. Loyalty rebates are combinable with eligible instant rebate offers. Limit of five rebates claimed per calendar month unless otherwise specified in writing.

